Bregenz Bahnhof ©BB
InselstraBe/Kornmarkt
Hafen Bahnhof  ©BB
Kaserne
Lochau Seepark
Wellenhof
Gemeindeamt
Feuerwehr
Freners Sage
Horbranz AllgaustraBe
Fronhofen
Brantmann
Am Bachle
Seeblick
Oberdorf
Gemeindeamt

weiter siehe 10

Bregenz - Lochau - Horbranz

Montag-Freitag

von Takt bis von Takt

5.23 .23 .53 18.53 | 19.23
5.25 .25 .55 1855 | 19.25
5.27 .27 .57 1857 | 19.27
5.28 .28 .58 18.58 | 19.28
5.29 .29 .59 18.59 | 19.29
531 .31 .01 19.01 | 19.31
532 .32 .02 19.02 | 19.32
5.33 .33 .03 19.03 | 19.33
5.34 .34 .04 19.04 | 19.34
5.35 .35 .05 19.05 | 19.35
5.36 .36 .06 19.06 | 19.36
5.37 .37 .07 19.07 | 19.37
5.38 .38 .08 19.08 | 19.38
5.39 .39 .09 19.09 | 19.39
5.40 .40 .10 19.10 | 19.40
542 42 12 19.12 | 19.42

*Rex um 22.21 wird abgewartet

§23)
.25
.27
.28
.29
31
.32
.33
.34
=39
.36
37/
.38
B9
.40
42

bis
23.23*
23.25
23.27
23.28
23.29
23.31
23.32
23.33
23.34
23.35
23.36
23.37
23.38
23.39
23.40
23.42

Samstag
von Takt bis
6.23 .23 23.23*
6.25 .25 23.25
6.27 .27 2327
6.28 .28 23.28
6.29 .29 23.29
631 .31 2331
6.32 .32 2332
6.33 .33 2333
6.34 .34 2334
6.35 .35 23.35
6.36 .36 23.36
6.37 37 2337
6.38 .38 23.38
6.39 .39 23.39
6.40 .40 23.40
6.42 .42 23.42

L A NDBUS

UNTERLAND

So- u. Feiertag
von Takt bis
7.23 .23 23.23*
7.25 25 23.25
7.27 27 23.27
7.28 .28 23.28
7.29 .29 23.29
731 31 2331
7.32 32 2332
7.33 .33 2333
7.34 34 2334
7.35 .35 23.35
7.36 .36 23.36
7.37 37 23.37
7.38 .38 23.38
7.39 .39 23.39
7.40 40 23.40
7.42 42 23.42

Telefon 05572/32300
Nachtbus 2

Fr, Sa u. vor Feiert.

0.20
0.21
0.22
0.23
0.24
0.26
0.27
0.28
0.29
0.30
0.31
0.32
0.33
0.33
0.34
0.35

1.20
1.21
1.22
1.23
1.24
1.26
1.27
1.28
1.29
1.30
131
1.32
133
1.33
1.34
1.35

2.20
2.21
2.22
2.23
2.24
2.26
2.27
2.28
2.29
2.30
2.31
2.32
2.33
2.33
2.34
2.35
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von 10
Horbranz Gemeindeamt
Oberdorf
Seeblick
Am Bachle
Brantmann
Fronhofen
AllgaustraBe
Lochau Freners Sage
Feuerwehr
Gemeindeamt
Wellenhof
Seepark
Bregenz Kaserne
Hafen Bahnhof  ©BB
InselstraBe/Kornmarkt
Bahnhof OBB

Horbranz - Lochau - Bregenz

Montag - Freitag
von Takt bis

5.27 .27 .57 19.27
5.28 .28 .58 19.28
529 29 .59 19.29
531 .31 .01 19.31
532 .32 .02 19.32
533 .33 .03 19.33
534 .34 .04 19.34
5.35 .35 .05 19.35
5.37 .37 .07 19.37
538 .38 .08 19.38
539 .39 .09 19.39
542 42 .12 1942
5.43 .43 .13 1943
544 44 14 19.44
545 45 .15 19.45
548 .48 .18 19.48

weiter siehe 15

von
20.12
20.13
20.14
20.16
20.17
20.18
20.19
20.20
20.22
20.23
20.24
20.27
20.28
20.29
20.30
20.33

Takt
12
13
.14
.16
17
.18
.19
.20
.22
.23
.24
.27
.28
.29
.30
33

bis
22,12
22.13
22.14
22.16
22.17
22.18
22.19
22.20
22.22
22.23
22.24
22.27
22.28
22.29
22.30
22.33

Samstag

von Takt bis

6.12 .12 22.12
6.13 .13 2213
6.14 14 2214
6.16 .16 22.16
6.17 17 2217
6.18 .18 2218
6.19 .19 2219
6.20 .20 22.20
622 22 2222
6.23 .23 2223
6.24 24 2224
6.27 27 2227
6.28 .28 22.28
629 29 2229
6.30 .30 2230
6.33 .33 2233

L A NDBUS

So- u. Feiertag
von Takt bis

7.12 .12 22.12
7.13 .13 22.13
7.14 14 22.14
7.16 .16 22.16
7.17 17 22.17
7.18 .18 22.18
7.19 .19 22.19
7.20 .20 22.20
7.22 22 2222
7.23 23 22.23
7.24 24 2224
7.27 27 22.27
7.28 .28 22.28
7.29 29 22.29
7.30 .30 22.30
7.33 .33 2233

UNTERLAND

Telefon 05572/32300
Nachtbus 2

Fr, Sa u. vor Feiert.

23.35 0.35 1.35
23.36 0.36 1.36
23.37 0.37 137
23.38 0.38 1.38
23.39 0.39 1.39
23.39 0.39 1.39
23.40 0.40 1.40
23.41 041 141
23.42 042 1.42
23.43 0.43 1.43
23.44 0.44 1.44
23.46 0.46 1.46
23.47 0.47 1.47
23.48 0.48 1.48
23.49 049 149
23.50 0.50 1.50
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